1.0 Manuela Sailer 101.1 102.9
,,,,,,,, SGKappl ... . .
2.0 Martin Mallaun 102.9 100.3
___________ SGSee ...
3.0 Martin Kammelander 102.3 101.5

SGUmhausen
4.0 Manfred Ladner 99.9 100.6
oSG Kappl .
5.0 Wolfgang Mallaun 99.3 M 102.3 M
SG Kappl e
6.0 Alexander Moll 103.3 98.1
.. 9GGran e B
7.0 Martin Regensburger 99.1 99.0
,,,,,,,,,, SG Umhausen N
8.0 Wolfgang Juen 98.9 97.6
_ .. SG Flirsch e
9.0 Guido Flunger 98.4 99.6
SG Haiming )
10. 0 Meinhard Floriani 99.6 98.1
_.SG Haiming_ .
11.0 Tobias Prommegger 97.5 100.7
. SGMieming
12. Norbert Stefani 101.2 98.2
,,,,,,,,,,, SGRoppen .
13..0 Gerhard Zobl 97.5 96.8
oSG Schattwald
14. 0  Alois Larcher 99.0 96.2
e 2G Mieming ,
15.0 Werner Sailer 99.3 94.9
... oG Kappl
16. 0 Sonja Kaspar 95.8 96.5
. 2G Mieming B
17.0  Erhard Hafner 95.3 97.9
oSG Umhausen .
18. 0 Bernie Klotz 92.6 100.7
,,,,,,, SG Elbigenalp e S
19.0 Andreas Juen 95.6 96.2
___________ SG FIrSCh
20. 0 Willi Strauss 95.1 97.7
oSG Wéngle @
21. 0  Willi Dirr g99.9 95.2
______ SG Elbigenalp e
22.0 Florian Pfeifer 94.8 94.6
e SGKEPPL
23: 0 Barbara Kathrein 97.5 94.0
......... _SG Kaunertal [
24, Alexander Mages 93.4 94.8
oSG Haselgehr
25.0 Gebhard Ennemoser 97.4 98.1
....SGRoppen ... S ,
26. 0  Josef Hauser 96.5 96.3
o __SG Steeg o
27.0 Alois Schuchter 94.0 94.7
e DBRODPEIT o e e
28.0 Rainer Gehring 96.9 94.1
29.0 Hermann Novotny 86.2 96.9

SG Nassereith

Bezirksvergleichskampf LG ( Lermoos )
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Reutte

Moll Alexander
Zobl Gerhard
Klotz Bernie
Strauss Willi

Dir Willi

Mages Alexander
Hauser Josef
Gehring Rainer

400,2
392,2
388,6
387,4
386,6
384,1
380,4
378,5

Bezirksvergleichskampf Luftgewehr 2015

3098,0

Imst

Kammelander Martin
Regensburger Martin
Flunger Guido
Floriani Meinhard
Prommegger Tobias
Stefani Norbert
Larcher Alois

Kaspar Sonja

00NV R WN

9 Hafner Erhard

10 Ennemoser Gebhard
11 Schuchter Alois

12 Novotny Hermann

405,2
399,0
397,5
397,0
396,3
394,0
391,2
389,6

389,0
383,5
379,1
372,6

3169,8

0NV s WNPRE

Landeck

Sailer Manuela
Mallaun Martin
Ladner Manfred
Mallaun Wolfgang
Juen Wolfgang
Sailer Werner
Juen Andreas
Pfeifer Florian

Kathrein Barbara

SCHUTZENGILDE LERMOOS 31.10.2015

408,0
406,0
403,0
400,7
397,7
390,5
387,7
385,7

384,9

3179,3



Bezirksvergleichskampf Luftgewehr Jungschitzen 2015

1. Imst

Hafner
Schauer
Riml
Auer

RiedI
Jeitner

Lisa
Arabella
Anna-Maria
Roland

Stephan
Gregor

401,1
400,3
390,1
389,5

1581

386,1
379,0
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2. Landeck

Unterkirchner
Griin

Griin
Wechner

Rudigier

. Unterkirchner
. Hafner

. Schauer
. Griin

. Riml

. Auer

. RiedI

. Griin

. Jeitner

. Wechner
. Hosp

. Klotz

. Rudigier
. Storf

. Storf

Lena
Anja
Stefanie
Michael

Manuel

Lena
Lisa
Arabella
Anja
Anna-Maria
Roland
Stephan
Stefanie
Gregor
Michael
Mathias
Martina
Manuel
Nicole
Lea

406,7
391,4
383,6
378,3

1560

355,8

Landeck
Imst
Imst
Landeck
Imst
Imst
Imst
Landeck
Imst
Landeck
Reutte
Reutte
Landeck
Reutte
Reutte

3. Reutte

Klotz
Hosp
Storf
Storf

406,7
401,1
400,3
391,4
390,1
389,5
386,1
383,6
379,0
378,3
368,3
367,1
355,8
347,5
340,5

Martina
Mathias
Lea
Nicole

367,1
368,3
340,5
347,5
1423,4



